WBPromotion

- Custom Silicone Bracelets

Bettoni 5-in-1 Pen(PN98409-EP?2)
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Product #

Features

Labels
Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

PN98409-EP2

Twist-action black ink ballpoint with textured
metal grip, spirit level, 3" ruler, small Phillips and
flathead screwdriver and a capacitive stylus that
works with touch screen devices.

1. One logo, One location, Laser Engraving with
oxidation.

2. Black Ink Available

3. Item Colors Available - Matte Silver

Free Shipping

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free
No Mold Charge

1/2" W x 5-3/4" H x 5/16" D

Right Read-Side Below Clip 2" W x 1/8" H



Qty 25
Price $48.62

50

$35.09

Production Time Charges

Quantity
25-49
50-99
100-249
250-499
500-999
1000
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
25-49
50-99
100-249
250-499
500-999

1000-2999

10 Days
$56.76
$90.64
$98.44
$103.32
$119.96

$230.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

100

$33.99

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

250

$33.46

7 Days
$83.18
$115.50
$142.30
$154.72
$170.04

$310.00

500

$32.93

3 Days

$141.60
$168.72
$194.80
$214.18
$278.40

$475.00

5 Days

$122.02
$141.60
$168.72
$194.80
$214.18

$390.00

1000

$32.43
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