

## Bettoni 5-in-1 Pen(PN98409-EP2)



Product #	PN98409-EP2
Features	Twist-action black ink ballpoint with textured metal grip, spirit level, 3" ruler, small Phillips and flathead screwdriver and a capacitive stylus that works with touch screen devices.
Labels	<ol> <li>One logo, One location, Laser Engraving with oxidation.</li> <li>Black Ink Available</li> <li>Item Colors Available - Matte Silver</li> </ol>
Prices Include	Free Shipping Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free No Mold Charge
Dimensions	1/2" W x 5-3/4" H x 5/16" D
Imprint Area	Right Read-Side Below Clip 2" W x 1/8" H

## ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Qty	25	50	100	250	500	1000
Price	\$48.62	\$35.09	\$33.99	\$33.46	\$32.93	\$32.43

## **Production Time Charges**

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
25-49	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
50-99	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
100-249	\$98.44	\$142.30	\$168.72
250-499	\$103.32	\$154.72	\$194.80
500-999	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
1000	\$230.00	\$310.00	\$390.00

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
25-49	Free	\$141.60
50-99	Free	\$168.72
100-249	Free	\$194.80
250-499	Free	\$214.18
500-999	Free	\$278.40
1000-2999	Free	\$475.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET